Dance With Dragon /NHZE 20174 68T HE ["4,200,000]

T |an|wa] MESE BRI 7?8 FERM|* I\ PE FER] SR [FMBAT| BIE |i—»—Pul¥ L ph| SR
A 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

Py 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

IK 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
1| 130,000 130,000 70,000 70,000 100,000 100,000 96,600 96,600 74.3% 138.0% 96.6% 2.2%
2 & 25,000 155,000 70,000 140,000 100,000 200,000 50,800 147,400 95.1% 105.3% 73.7% 3.4%
3% 113,000 268,000 100,000 240,000 120,000 320,000 170,300 317,700 118.5% 132.4% 99.3% 7.2%
41H 26,300 294,300 100,000 340,000 120,000 440,000 60,400 378,100 128.5% 111.2% 85.9% 8.6%
E- 294,300 294,300 340,000 340,000 440,000 440,000 378,100 378,100 128.5% 111.2% 85.9% 8.6%
5 —H 63,000 357,300 70,000 410,000 100,000 540,000 2,200 380,300 106.4% 92.8% 70.4% 8.6%
6 [N 83,800 441,100 70,000 480,000 100,000 640,000 132,000 512,300 116.1% 106.7% 80.0% 11.6%
7 | K 9,200 450,300 70,000 550,000 100,000 740,000 185,300 697,600 154.9% 126.8% 94.3% 15.9%
8 [ R 21,100 471,400 70,000 620,000 100,000 840,000 102,900 800,500 169.8% 129.1% 95.3% 18.2%
9|%& 121,400 592,800 70,000 690,000 100,000 940,000 77,800 878,300 148.2% 127.3% 93.4% 20.0%
10| = 51,200 644,000 100,000 790,000 130,000| 1,070,000 89,600 967,900 150.3% 122.5% 90.5% 22.0%
111 H 44,000 688,000 100,000 890,000 130,000 1,200,000 152,800 1,120,700 162.9% 125.9% 93.4% 25.5%
1B ET 393,700 688,000 550,000 890,000 760,000, 1,200,000 742,600, 1,120,700 162.9% 125.9% 93.4% 25.5%
12 —ﬁ 106,900 794,900 120,000/ 1,010,000 140,000 1,340,000 103,000 1,223,700 153.9% 121.2% 91.3% 27.8%
13| N 323,800 1,118,700 120,000/ 1,130,000 140,000/ 1,480,000 19,000| 1,242,700 111.1% 110.0% 84.0% 28.2%
14( 7K 48,000/ 1,166,700 120,000/ 1,250,000 140,000/ 1,620,000 108,500 1,351,200 115.8% 108.1% 83.4% 30.7%
15({ KR 106,000/ 1,272,700 120,000/ 1,370,000 140,000/ 1,760,000 136,000 1,487,200 116.9% 108.6% 84.5% 33.8%
16| & 136,500 1,409,200 120,000/ 1,490,000 140,000/ 1,900,000 60,800/ 1,548,000 109.8% 103.9% 81.5% 35.2%
17| 49,900/ 1,459,100 200,000| 1,690,000 220,000 2,120,000 153,900/ 1,701,900 116.6% 100.7% 80.3% 38.7%
181 H 151,000/ 1,610,100 200,000] 1,890,000 220,000] 2,340,000 84,300| 1,786,200 110.9% 94.5% 76.3% 40.6%
1B ET 922,100/ 1,610,100 1,000,000 1,890,000 1,140,000 2,340,000 665,500| 1,786,200 110.9% 94.5% 76.3% 40.6%
19 —ﬁ 151,400/ 1,761,500 120,000/ 2,010,000 120,000/ 2,460,000 180,700| 1,966,900 111.7% 97.9% 80.0% 44.7%
20 N 97,600/ 1,859,100 120,000/ 2,130,000 120,000/ 2,580,000 353,200| 2,320,100 124.8% 108.9% 89.9% 52.7%
21| 7K 56,200/ 1,915,300 120,000/ 2,250,000 120,000| 2,700,000 21,900/ 2,342,000 122.3% 104.1% 86.7% 53.2%
22| R 20,000/ 1,935,300 120,000/ 2,370,000 120,000/ 2,820,000 191,900/ 2,533,900 130.9% 106.9% 89.9% 57.6%
23| & 84,900/ 2,020,200 120,000/ 2,490,000 120,000/ 2,940,000 184,700 2,718,600 134.6% 109.2% 92.5% 61.8%
24| T 395,360 2,415,560 200,000| 2,690,000 400,000| 3,340,000 320,300| 3,038,900 125.8% 113.0% 91.0% 69.1%
251 H 161,200] 2,576,760 200,000] 2,890,000 300,000 3,640,000 214,400] 3,253,300 126.3% 112.6% 89.4% 73.9%
’Er?: 966,660 2,576,760] 1,000,000/ 2,890,000] 1,300,000 3,640,000] 1,467,100 3,253,300 126.3% 112.6% 89.4% 73.9%
26 —ﬁ 174,900| 2,751,660 110,000/ 3,000,000 200,000| 3,840,000 466,200| 3,719,500 135.2% 124.0% 96.9% 84.5%
27{ N 327,410] 3,079,070 100,000/ 3,100,000 200,000 4,040,000 145,020 3,864,520 125.5% 124.7% 95.7% 87.8%
28| Ik 56,100/ 3,135,170 100,000 3,200,000 120,000/ 4,160,000 329,520| 4,194,040 133.8% 131.1% 100.8% 95.3%
29| K 125,900/ 3,261,070 100,000 3,300,000 120,000/ 4,280,000 50,000| 4,244,040 130.1% 128.6% 99.2% 96.5%
30| & 116,400| 3,377,470 100,000 3,400,000 120,000/ 4,400,000 342,220| 4,586,260 135.8% 134.9% 104.2% 104.2%
T 3,377,470 3,400,000 4,400,000 4,586,260 135.8% 134.9% 104.2% 104.2%

| H 3,377,470 3,400,000 4,400,000 4,586,260 135.8% 134.9% 104.2% 104.2%
BT 800,710] 3,377,470 510,000 3,400,000 760,000] 4,400,000f 1,332,960 4,586,260 135.8% 134.9% 104.2% 104.2%
—H 3,377,470 3,400,000 4,400,000 4,586,260 135.8% 134.9% 104.2% 104.2%

P4 3,377,470 3,400,000 4,400,000 4,586,260 135.8% 134.9% 104.2% 104.2%
_flig-- 0] 3377470 0] 3,400,000 0] 4,400,000 0] 4,586,260 135.8% 134.9% 104.2% 104.2%
@ =T 3,377,470 3,400,000 4,400,000 4,586,260 135.8% 134.9% 104.2% 134.9%
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Dance With Dragon IR K3, 20174F 6 FH&E [5,100,000]

T |an|wa] MESE BRI 7?8 FERM|* I\ PE FER] SR [FMBAT| BIE |i—»—Pul¥ L ph| SR
A 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

Py 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

IK 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
1| 4,500 4,500 130,000 130,000 130,000 130,000 152,000 152,000 3377.8% 116.9% 116.9% 3.0%
2 & 46,700 51,200 130,000 260,000 130,000 260,000 112,100 264,100 515.8% 101.6% 101.6% 5.2%
3% 56,800 108,000 150,000 410,000 150,000 410,000 112,200 376,300 348.4% 91.8% 91.8% 7.4%
41H 16,500 124,500 150,000 560,000 150,000 560,000 295,800 672,100 539.8% 120.0% 120.0% 13.2%
1B ET 124,500 124,500 560,000 560,000 560,000 560,000 672,100 672,100 539.8% 120.0% 120.0% 13.2%
5 —H 270,600 395,100 150,000 710,000 150,000 710,000 18,900 691,000 174.9% 97.3% 97.3% 13.5%
6 [N 101,300 496,400 150,000 860,000 150,000 860,000 28,800 719,800 145.0% 83.7% 83.7% 14.1%
7 | K 171,400 667,800 150,000/ 1,010,000 190,000/ 1,050,000 216,100 935,900 140.1% 92.7% 89.1% 18.4%
8 [ R 286,200 954,000 190,000/ 1,200,000 190,000/ 1,240,000 121,000 1,056,900 110.8% 88.1% 85.2% 20.7%
9|%& -21,000 933,000 190,000/ 1,390,000 150,000| 1,390,000 93,900/ 1,150,800 123.3% 82.8% 82.8% 22.6%
10| = 113,500 1,046,500 190,000/ 1,580,000 190,000/ 1,580,000 184,700 1,335,500 127.6% 84.5% 84.5% 26.2%
1118 151,900] 1,198,400 190,000 1,770,000 190,000| 1,770,000 26,000) 1,361,500 113.6% 76.9% 76.9% 26.7%

H
:II
—_

—_
—_

,210,000] 1,770,000 689,400 1,361,500 113.6% 76.9% 76.9% 26.7%

25 57 ,073,900] 1,198,400} 1,210,000] 1,770,000
12 B 107,200/ 1,305,600 150,000/ 1,920,000 150,000/ 1,920,000 136,990 1,498,490 114.8% 78.0% 78.0% 29.4%
13| N 61,800 1,367,400 150,000/ 2,070,000 150,000/ 2,070,000 4,600/ 1,503,090 109.9% 72.6% 72.6% 29.5%
14| 7k 124,000/ 1,491,400 150,000/ 2,220,000 150,000/ 2,220,000 383,300| 1,886,390 126.5% 85.0% 85.0% 37.0%
15| K 229,600, 1,721,000 150,000/ 2,370,000 150,000/ 2,370,000 319,800] 2,206,190 128.2% 93.1% 93.1% 43.3%
16| & 58,900| 1,779,900 150,000/ 2,520,000 150,000/ 2,520,000 86,300| 2,292,490 128.8% 91.0% 91.0% 45.0%
17 112,600| 1,892,500 190,000] 2,710,000 190,000/ 2,710,000 354,200| 2,646,690 139.9% 97.7% 97.7% 51.9%
181 H 225200] 2,117,700 190,000/ 2,900,000 190,000, 2,900,000 62,100] 2,708,790 127.9% 93.4% 93.4% 53.1%
WEET 919,300] 2,117,700§ 1,130,000 2,900,000f0 1,130,000] 29000008 1,347,290, 2,708,790 127.9% 93.4% 93.4% 53.1%
191 H 69,300 2,187,000 150,000] 3,050,000 150,000, 3,050,000 23,400 2,732,190 124.9% 89.6% 89.6% 53.6%
20| N 124,400/ 2,311,400 150,000] 3,200,000 150,000/ 3,200,000 17,300 2,749,490 119.0% 85.9% 85.9% 53.9%
21[ 7K 47,000/ 2,358,400 150,000] 3,350,000 150,000/ 3,350,000 84,800| 2,834,290 120.2% 84.6% 84.6% 55.6%
22 R 38,600| 2,397,000 150,000] 3,500,000 150,000/ 3,500,000 18,000{ 2,852,290 119.0% 81.5% 81.5% 55.9%
23| & 142,200] 2,539,200 150,000] 3,650,000 150,000/ 3,650,000 24,000 2,876,290 113.3% 78.8% 78.8% 56.4%
24| | 1443900/ 3,983,100 350,000, 4,000,000 350,000{ 4,000,000 382,790| 3,259,080 81.8% 81.5% 81.5% 63.9%
25| H 197,320] 4,180,420 350,000/ 4,350,000 350,000] 4,350,000 13,300] 3,272,380 78.3% 75.2% 75.2% 64.2%
-‘ETE- 2,062,720| 4,180,420] 1,450,000/ 4,350,000] 1,450,000] 4,350,000 563,590] 3,272,380 78.3% 75.2% 75.2% 64.2%
26] H 233,000) 4,413,420 150,000] 4,500,000 150,000/ 4,500,000 270,300| 3,542,680 80.3% 78.7% 78.7% 69.5%
27| M 116,300] 4,529,720 150,000] 4,650,000 150,000/ 4,650,000 140,600, 3,683,280 81.3% 79.2% 79.2% 72.2%
28] 7K 197,400] 4,727,120 150,000 4,800,000 150,000/ 4,800,000 207,600| 3,890,880 82.3% 81.1% 81.1% 76.3%
29[ R 37,200| 4,764,320 150,000] 4,950,000 150,000/ 4,950,000 126,400, 4,017,280 84.3% 81.2% 81.2% 78.8%
30(& 142,400| 4,906,720 150,000] 5,100,000 150,000/ 5,100,000 85,400| 4,102,680 83.6% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
* 4,906,720 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,102,680 83.6% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
= 4,906,720 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,102,680 83.6% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
B 5T 726,300 4,906,720 750,000 5,100,000 750,000 5,100,000 830,300| 4,102,680 83.6% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
[ H 4,906,720 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,102,680 83.6% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
% 4,906,720 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,102,680 83.6% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
_}EE" 0] 4,906,720 0| 5,100,000 0] 5,100,000 0| 4,102,680 83.6% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
@ =T 4,906,720 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,102,680 83.6% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%




NwhxyXEH 20174 6EFTHE ["2.600,000]

T |an|wa] MESE BRI 7?8 FERM|* I\ PE FER] SR [FMBAT| BIE |i—»—Pul¥ L ph| SR
A 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

Py 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

IK 0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
1| 75,890 75,890 100,000 100,000 70,000 70,000 54,400 54,400 71.7% 54.4% 77.7% 2.1%
2 & 58,580 134,470 100,000 200,000 70,000 140,000 57,810 112,210 83.4% 56.1% 80.2% 4.3%
3% 119,614 254,084 110,000 310,000 90,000 230,000 82,850 195,060 76.8% 62.9% 84.8% 7.5%
41H 93,550 347,634 110,000 420,000 90,000 320,000 85,600 280,660 80.7% 66.8% 87.7% 10.8%
1B ET 347,634 347,634 420,000 420,000 320,000 320,000 280,660 280,660 80.7% 66.8% 87.7% 10.8%
5 —H 19,000 366,634 100,000 520,000 80,000 400,000 13,250 293,910 80.2% 56.5% 73.5% 11.3%
6 [N 72,000 438,634 100,000 620,000 80,000 480,000 101,300 395,210 90.1% 63.7% 82.3% 15.2%
7 | K 71,600 510,234 100,000 720,000 80,000 560,000 19,610 414,820 81.3% 57.6% 74.1% 16.0%
8 [ R 58,420 568,654 115,000 835,000 80,000 640,000 52,330 467,150 82.2% 55.9% 73.0% 18.0%
9|& 53,890 622,544 115,000 950,000 100,000 740,000 128,034 595,184 95.6% 62.7% 80.4% 22.9%
10| = 120,530 743,074 145,000/ 1,095,000 110,000 850,000 115,993 711,177 95.7% 64.9% 83.7% 27.4%
1118 64,650 807,724 140,000 1,235,000 100,000 950,000 142,290 853,467 105.7% 69.1% 89.8% 32.8%
1B ET 460,090 807,724 815,000] 1,235,000 630,000 950,000 572,807 853,467 105.7% 69.1% 89.8% 32.8%
12 —ﬁ 25,400 833,124 120,000/ 1,355,000 100,000| 1,050,000 33,500 886,967 106.5% 65.5% 84.5% 34.1%
13| . 69,800 902,924 120,000/ 1,475,000 100,000| 1,150,000 58,010 944,977 104.7% 64.1% 82.2% 36.3%
14( 7K 70,200 973,124 120,000/ 1,595,000 100,000| 1,250,000 69,680/ 1,014,657 104.3% 63.6% 81.2% 39.0%
15({ KR 22,700 995,824 125,000/ 1,720,000 100,000| 1,350,000 108,385 1,123,042 112.8% 65.3% 83.2% 43.2%
16| & 94,040/ 1,089,864 120,000/ 1,840,000 100,000| 1,450,000 104,290| 1,227,332 112.6% 66.7% 84.6% 47.2%
17| 107,200/ 1,197,064 145,000/ 1,985,000 100,000/ 1,550,000 136,735 1,364,067 114.0% 68.7% 88.0% 52.5%
181 H 134,140 1,331,204 140,000] 2,125,000 100,000, 1,650,000 87,375| 1,451,442 109.0% 68.3% 88.0% 55.8%
1B ET 523,480] 1,331,204 890,000] 2,125,000 700,000] 1,650,000 597,975 1,451,442 109.0% 68.3% 88.0% 55.8%
19 —H 42,800 1,374,004 105,000/ 2,230,000 80,000/ 1,730,000 54,301| 1,505,743 109.6% 67.5% 87.0% 57.9%
20 N 99,142| 1,473,146 110,000/ 2,340,000 80,000/ 1,810,000 24,801| 1,530,544 103.9% 65.4% 84.6% 58.9%
21| 7K 44,660, 1,517,806 100,000/ 2,440,000 80,000/ 1,890,000 58,180/ 1,588,724 104.7% 65.1% 84.1% 61.1%
22| R 95,000/ 1,612,806 100,000/ 2,540,000 80,000/ 1,970,000 83,025 1,671,749 103.7% 65.8% 84.9% 64.3%
23| & 50,470/ 1,663,276 100,000/ 2,640,000 80,000/ 2,050,000 101,030 1,772,779 106.6% 67.2% 86.5% 68.2%
24| T 85,090/ 1,748,366 130,000/ 2,770,000 80,000/ 2,130,000 123,306 1,896,085 108.4% 68.5% 89.0% 72.9%
25| H 37,984 1,786,350 130,000 2,900,000 80,000, 2,210,000 114,490] 2,010,575 112.6% 69.3% 91.0% 77.3%
’Er?: 455,146 1,786,350 775,000 2,900,000 560,000 2,210,000 559,133| 2,010,575 112.6% 69.3% 91.0% 77.3%
26 —ﬁ 78,180 1,864,530 90,000/ 2,990,000 50,000/ 2,260,000 22,626| 2,033,201 109.0% 68.0% 90.0% 78.2%
27{ N 33,830| 1,898,360 90,000/ 3,080,000 50,000/ 2,310,000 73,630 2,106,831 111.0% 68.4% 91.2% 81.0%
28| Ik 100,340/ 1,998,700 90,000/ 3,170,000 50,000/ 2,360,000 43,010| 2,149,841 107.6% 67.8% 91.1% 82.7%
29| K 63,300| 2,062,000 80,000/ 3,250,000 50,000/ 2,410,000 46,060/ 2,195,901 106.5% 67.6% 91.1% 84.5%
30| & 71,300/ 2,133,300 50,000/ 3,300,000 190,000/ 2,600,000 233,962| 2,429,863 113.9% 73.6% 93.5% 93.5%
T 2,133,300 3,300,000 2,600,000 2,429,863 113.9% 73.6% 93.5% 93.5%

| H 2,133,300 3,300,000 2,600,000 2,429,863 113.9% 73.6% 93.5% 93.5%
BT 346,950 2,133,300 400,000] 3,300,000 390,000] 2,600,000 419,288 2,429,863 113.9% 73.6% 93.5% 93.5%
—H 2,133,300 3,300,000 2,600,000 2,429,863 113.9% 73.6% 93.5% 93.5%

P4 2,133,300 3,300,000 2,600,000 2,429,863 113.9% 73.6% 93.5% 93.5%
_flig-- 0] 2,133,300 0] 3,300,000 0] 2,600,000 0] 2,429,863 113.9% 73.6% 93.5% 93.5%
@ =T 2,133,300 3,300,000 2,600,000 2,429,863 113.9% 73.6% 93.5% 73.6%
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Es 49,000 219,100 0 RE
41H 39,300 268,100 80,000 0 AT
BT 123.600 307,400 80,000 80,000 0 s = _ig
5[H 431,000 431,000 120,000 160,000 80,000 g _n-gﬂ:
K 9.500 7,500 0,000 00,000 20,000 160,000 93,300 0 DIV/0! DIv/0! LT[ =
B S 156,600 657,000 70,000 400,000 120,000 280,000 104,800 93.300 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Eﬁf’$
190 3 133’500 213’600 130'000 :70'000 400,000 400,000 99,000 198,100 42.6% #DIV/0 zDIV/ 0 0.0%
EE R e E BERE
T o ol 1056 ol 30 0 8 oool 1 ,000 ,000 900 900 6.6% 3.8% 6.6% 0.0%
9,300 1 6,600 0,000 60,000 30,000 600,000 181,300 442900 102.8% 106.1% 123.8% 2.5%
}2—;] L L3750 200,000 _990.000 130,000 730,000 176,400 624,200 e 106.1% 5.4%
13 x 46,500 1':5375,900 200,000 1'190,000 130,000 860,000 158,600 800,600 114.0% 110.7% 110.7% 8.0%
41K 70900 1, 22,400 990,000 390,000 200,000 990,000 56,000 959,200 121.9% 132.8% 110.7% 12.0%
'HES 76.300 1593.300 90,000 1,390,000 200,000 1,190,000 128,600 1.015.200 117'9; 133 4; 132_8; 12_0;
}6 & ;4,000 1'369,600 90,000 1'480,000 990,000 }'390,000 237,200 :"43800 i 51 % 33 Too
“73 T 24(2"000 1:3?3’600 g°~000 12270'000 90,000 1'290,000 1131500 1’381000 118.4% 118.0% 131.4% 21.6%
1815 800 3,600 0,000 60,000 90,000 1, 80,000 069,600 512,500 130.7% 115.5% 118.0% 25.9%
el 5T 213,150 §v056,400 150,000 1,750,000 90,000 1,570,000 137.300 1,512,500 709.% TT6.1% Tis 5% 274
191 H 893,650 2'269,550 200,000 1,900,000 90,000 1,660,000 24,500 1,649,800 Too % 088 o1 30.9%
20| K 182,680 269,550 200,000 2,100,000 150,000 1,750,000 44,000 1,674,300 08 4% T e
22| & 95.140 2,583,930 130,000 2,300,000 200,000 2.100,000 268700 1,888,900 102-9; 106@u 111 5; 40.9;
3431 ZN :26,600 §'§79'°70 130,000 §v430,000 910,000 §'3°°'000 166,300 ;‘57,600 108:3‘;; ‘03:5‘;; ‘06:e‘£ 44.6;:
25 L e St S 00 S s S200] see100 T mar T
slgy-—ﬂ 800 3,770 0,000 90,000 30,000 2, 30,000 893,600 406,100 113.0% 113.6% 107.9% 46.4%
=T 200.100 3,111,570 130,000 2,820,000 130,000 2,560,000 113,340 2,406,100 106 0; 1107; 113 6; 51_1;
26] B 1,042,120 3,311,670 200,000 2,950,000 130,000 2,690,000 222980 2.519.440 0605 Toa 6 Tio7 5a.n
27[ N 90,500 3311670 200,000 3,150,000 130,000 2,820,000 83.90 2.742.42 T07.7% Tod6n To4.6% B2
28 7K 30,900 3402170 1,050,000 3,350,000 200,000 2,950’000 48‘800 2’806'320 106.10/0 103'7‘; 104.6‘; 650‘;
20| A& 21.600 3,433,070 70,000 3.350.000 200,000 3,150’000 49'900 2’855'120 104'70/0 107'100 103'7‘; 65.0‘;
30| & 56,700 3,454,670 70,00 3,420,00 1,050,00 3'350’0 222v9 > 2'905v0 2 100. L 104. o/u 107. - 68.10o
+ 143,050 3,511,370 70 000 3,490'000 70,0 . 3,350'000 208'760 3'127'920 97'7% 101-3/0 104-10/0 7. -
[ H 3654420 70'000 3'560’000 701030 3*420’000 930};80 3'336'780 100'0% 98.2% 101-30/0 75.10/0
el 3,654,420 70'000 3'630’000 701000 3,490'000 128'460 3'336'760 100'5% 99'5% 98.20/0 77-20/0
B 342,750 3.654.42 000 3'700’000 70’0 0 31560'000 149' 40 3'465v 60 100-8% 99-3% 99-5/0 78. %
X 3'654’420 37000 : 701000 3,630, o0 70'600 3,614'200 10 L 9 o 99'3% 84'5%
St 3,654'4 o 35000 3,700'000 ,000 31700’000 1291980 3,635'800 101.9% 109.6% = 6% 90.5%
E1H: _ 3,654'420 000 3700,000 3,700’000 47500 3’815780 102.3% 10;.3% 1051?-6% 90-2%
3,654'428 3'700'080 = 31700'300 ,500 3’862280 108.7% 103-6% 103-3% 93.2%
3,654Y 370 1000 000] 3.7 ,000 28 ,780 7% 5% .6% 7%
420 SRR S 3562780 T 5
3:703880 3:7381000 526,020 3:222780 135.7% 184.4% 132.1% 122-6%
,000 0] 370 000 3,36 780 1 o.7hl 1 Adhl 1 A%l 10 1
= 0,000 = 2.780 05.7% 04.4% 04.4% 4.4%
700,000 = 3,862'780 105 7% 104.4% 104.4% 104.4%
3'222780 185.7% 184.4% 134-4% 184-4%
862,780 5.7% 4.4% 1 4.4% - 4.4%
105.7% 1 04.4% ] 04.4% ] 04.4%
04.4% 104.4% 104-4%
04.4% 184-4%
4.4%




super hakka # ZXHT 20174 6AFPHE [1,700,000]
T |an|wa] MESE BRI 7?8 FERM|* I\ PE FER] SR [FMBAT| BIE |i—»—Pul¥ L ph| SR
ﬁ 0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
K 0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
7K 0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
1|} 23,900 23,900 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2 ’f’—_‘ 77,600 101,500 50,000 100,000 50,000 100,000 140,100 140,100 138.0% 140.1% 140.1% 8.2%
3|t 55,900 157,400 70,000 170,000 70,000 170,000 61,400 201,500 128.0% 118.5% 118.5% 11.9%
4_ﬂ 21,900 179,300 60,000 230,000 60,000 230,000 26,000 227,500 126.9% 98.9% 98.9% 13.4%
1B ET 179,300 179,300 230,000 230,000 230,000 230,000 227,500 227,500 126.9% 98.9% 98.9% 13.4%
5 —H 63,100 242,400 60,000 290,000 60,000 290,000 61,000 288,500 119.0% 99.5% 99.5% 17.0%
6 K 19,900 262,300 50,000 340,000 50,000 340,000 9,800 298,300 113.7% 87.7% 87.7% 17.5%
7 7K 14,500 276,800 60,000 400,000 60,000 400,000 18,000 316,300 114.3% 79.1% 79.1% 18.6%
8| 24,900 301,700 50,000 450,000 50,000 450,000 3,500 319,800 106.0% 71.1% 71.1% 18.8%
9 ’_—"7_“ 172,700 474,400 60,000 510,000 60,000 510,000 16,900 336,700 71.0% 66.0% 66.0% 19.8%
10| = 82,600 557,000 80,000 590,000 80,000 590,000 40,000 376,700 67.6% 63.8% 63.8% 22.2%
11 ﬂ 0 557,000 60,000 650,000 60,000 650,000 121,700 498,400 89.5% 76.7% 76.7% 29.3%
1B ET 377,700 557,000 420,000 650,000 420,000 650,000 270,900 498,400 89.5% 76.7% 76.7% 29.3%
12 —ﬁ 0 557,000 60,000 710,000 50,000 700,000 60,900 559,300 100.4% 78.8% 79.9% 32.9%
13 K 39,800 596,800 60,000 770,000 50,000 750,000 103,000 662,300 111.0% 86.0% 88.3% 39.0%
14 7K 60,000 656,800 60,000 830,000 50,000 800,000 0 662,300 100.8% 79.8% 82.8% 39.0%
15| R 69,900 726,700 60,000 890,000 50,000 850,000 2,300 664,600 91.5% 74.7% 78.2% 39.1%
16 ’_—"7_“ 84,900 811,600 60,000 950,000 50,000 900,000 48,000 712,600 87.8% 75.0% 79.2% 41.9%
17| & 76,900] 888500] 80,000/ 1,030,000 70,000 970,000] 80,600/ 793,200 89.3% 77.0% 81.8% 46.7%
18 ﬂ 152,500/ 1,041,000 70,000, 1,100,000 60,000/ 1,030,000 38,000 831,200 79.8% 75.6% 80.7% 48.9%
NEE 484,000 _1,041,000] __450,000] 1,100,000] __ 380,000] 1,030,000] __ 332,800] _ 831,200 79.8% 75.6% 80.7% 48.9%
19 H 0] 1,041,000  50000] 1,150,000] 50,000 1,080,000] 40,600 871,800 83.7% 75.8% 80.7% 51.3%
20[ & 42,900 1,083,900] 50,000/ 1,200,000]  50,000] 1,130,000] 45000/ 916,800 84.6% 76.4% 81.1% 53.9%
21[ 7k 79,500 1,163.400] 60,000/ 1260000 50,000 1,180,000 16,000/ 932,800 80.2% 74.0% 79.1% 54.9%
22| K 28,500 1,191,900] 60,000/ 1320000 50,000 1,230,000 75,200 1,008,000 84.6% 76.4% 82.0% 59.3%
23[ €] 125900/ 1317.800] 60,000/ 1,380,000] 50,000 1,280,000]  30,900] 1,038,900 78.8% 75.3% 81.2% 61.1%
24| = 48,800, 1,366,600 90,000 1,470,000 90,000 1,370,000 118,400| 1,157,300 84.7% 78.7% 84.5% 68.1%
25 ﬂ 71,600, 1,438,200 80,000] 1,550,000 80,000 1,450,000 64,300 1,221,600 84.9% 78.8% 84.2% 71.9%
TEF_ I 397.200] 1.438.200] __ 450,000] 1,550,000] _ 420,000 1.450,000] __390.400] 1,221,600 84.9% 78.8% 84.2% 71.9%
26] HI 58,000 1496200 50,000 1,600,000]  50,000] 1,500,000 0] 1,221,600 81.6% 76.4% 81.4% 71.9%
27 & 942000 1590400] 50,000 1650000 50,000 1,550,000 16,000/ 1,237,600 77.8% 75.0% 79.8% 72.8%
28| 7k 50,0000 1,640400] 50,000 1,700,000 50000/ 1,600000] 26,000 1,263,600 77.0% 74.3% 79.0% 74.3%
29[ K 25000 1,665400] 50,000 1,750,000 50,000 1,650,000 13,000/ 1,276,600 76.7% 72.9% 77.4% 75.1%
RNES 27,0000 1,692,400 50,000 1,800,000 50000/ 1,700,000] 244,180] 1520780 89.9% 84.5% 89.5% 89.5%
T+ 1,692,400 1,800,000 1,700,000 1,520,780 89.9% 84.5% 89.5% 89.5%
